LPPS-36B Series Linear Potentiometer Position Sensor with Rod Ends
 Robust design
 Cost-effective measuring system
 Stroke lengths from 350 to 700 mm (14 to 28 inches)
 Industrial duty, liquid and corrosion resistant
Features
Specifications
Output:    0 to 100% of Input Voltage (potentiometer circuit)

LPPS-36B Series Linear Potentiometer Position Sensor with Rod Ends
03_2023_Rev5
Ordering Example
LPPS-36B-500:  0 to 500 mm [20 inch] measuring range
Model Measuring Range
LPPS-36B -
 350      350 mm     [14 inch]
400      400 mm     [16 inch]
450      450 mm     [18 inch]
500      500 mm     [20 inch]
550      550 mm     [22 inch]
600      600 mm     [24 inch]
650      650 mm     [26 inch]
700      700 mm     [28 inch]
Ordering Information
43996 Woodward Avenue, Suite 200  •  Bloomfield Hills, MI  48302  USA
Phone: 248-636-1515  •  Fax: 248-636-4969
Email: Sales@HGSIND.com  •  Web: www.HGSIND.com
 LPPS-36B-
350
LPPS-36B-
400
LPPS-36B-
450
LPPS-36B-
500
LPPS-36B-
550
LPPS-36B-
600
LPPS-36B-
650
LPPS-36B-
700
Mechanical Stroke Length (inch) [mm] 14.1 [357] 16.0 [407] 18.0 [457] 19.9 [507] 21.9 [557] 23.9 [607] 25.9 [657] 27.8 [707]
Electrical Measuring Range (inch) [mm] 13.8 [350] 15.7 [400] 17.7 [450] 19.7 [500] 21.7 [550] 23.6 [600] 25.6 [650] 27.6 [700]
Resistance ± 20% (Ω) 5.0K 5.0K 5.0K 5.0K 5.0K 10.0K 10.0K 10.0K
Max Input Voltage (VDC) 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36
Dimension ‘A’ (inch) [mm]  17.4 [442] 19.4 [492] 21.3 [542] 23.3 [592] 25.3 [642] 27.2 [692] 29.2 [742] 31.2 [792]
Dimension ‘B’ (inch) [mm] - Retracted Min 20.7 [526] 22.7 [576] 24.7 [626] 26.6 [676] 28.6 [726] 30.6 [776] 32.5 [826] 34.5 [876]
Dimension ‘B’ (inch) [mm] - Extended Max 34.8 [884] 38.7 [983] 42.7 [1085] 46.5 [1181] 50.5 [1283] 54.5 [1384] 58.4 [1486] 62.3 [1582]
Weight lb. [grams] 1.6 [725] 1.8 [795] 1.9 [865] 2.0 [920] 2.2 [990] 2.3 [1050] 2.5 [1150] 2.6 [1180]
Specifications
 Integral Cable
DC Power In Brown
Output Yellow
Ground Blue
Wiring Pin Out
+V 0V
Signal
Brown Blue Yellow
IMPORTANT !
DO NOT CONNECT THE YELLOW WIRE TO POWER SUPPLY
THIS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE SENSOR